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Date of Registration

Conditional

Asa
Medical
Practitioner

Qualifications

Address

Wong Shee, Leslie

*Wood, Christopher Edmund

*Wood, George Anderson

*Wood (see Salkeld),
Florence

Wood (now Fougere),
Gardner

*Wood, Kathleen Patricia .

Wood (now Laing), Mabel Collis

*Wood, Maurice Edward Robert

Wood (now Pryor), Mollie
Marmion

*Wood (see Houghton), Patricia

*Wood, William Sealy ..

Woodfield, David Graeme

Helen

Jeanie

Woodham, Charles William Bur-
nett

*Woodhouse, Frederick Brian
Musgrave

*Woodhouse, Stanley Peter

*Woodroffe (see Boyes), Molly
Joan

Woodruff, Sir Michael Francis
Addison

*Woods, Desmond John

*Woods, Graham John

*Woods, Ngaire Alexander
*Worley, Bruce Armstrong

*Worley, Robert William
*Worth, Russell John ..

*Worthington, Richard John

*Wraith (see Norman-Jones),
Dorothea Mary

Wray (now Guthrie), Margaret
Winn
*Wright, Cecil Govett Romaine ..
*Wright, David Govett Romaine

Wright, James Joseph
*Wright, James Lawrence, O.B.E.. .
*Wright, Liam Hugh

Wright, Mary Anthea

Wright, William Leonard

*Wright-St. Clair, Rex Earl
*Wrightson, Samue! Philip

Wu, Alfred Yin Nin
*Wu, En

20/8/58 12/10/59

10/8/72

3/9/57
9/2/51

15/2/26
28/3/74
13/12/66

31/1/36
1/1/68

18/2/46
14/7/61
19/3/41

3/1/62

8/9/60

8/3/61

12/11/47
19/3/43

13/12/62 21/1/64

26/1/44

18/3/53

18/3/53 23/12/53

12/6/63 11/6/64

19/3/47
23/2/49

8/4/74
31/12/66

26/6/70
19/5/48

8/3/73
15/12/65

15/8/51
6/1/21
16/2/50
10/3/67 13/6/69
6/7/38

19/2/54  20/1/55

13/12/66
21/2/68

13/12/67
30/12/68
19/3/47
15/8/51

25/2/71
8/11/73

M.B., Ch.B. 1958, U. N.Z.

M.B,, Ch.B. 1968, U. Glasg.

M.B,, Ch.B. 1951, U. Aberd. ..
M.B., Ch.B. 1951, U. N.Z.; D.Obst.
R.C.0.G. 1966

M.B., Ch.B. 1973, U. Otago
M.B., Ch.B. 1966, U. Otago

M.B, Ch.B. 1960, UN.Z.; D.A,,
RCP Lond. a.ndRCS Eng.196
M.B., Ch.B. 1941, U. N.Z.; F.R.C.S.
Eng. 1948; F.R.A.CS. 1952
M.B., ChB. 1960, U. .3
Ph.D. 1968, U. Edin.; M.R.C.P.
Edin. 1965
M.R.C.S. Eng.,, L.R.C.P. Lond.
1933; D.M.R.E. 1935, U. Camb.
M.B,, Ch.B. 1942UNZ .

M.B., ChB. 1962, U. Otago;
M.R.A.C.P. 1967

M.B,, Ch.B. 1943, U. N.Z.

M.D. 1940, M.S. 1941, U. Mel-
bourne; F.R.C.S. Eng. 1947:
F9.IS{7.A.C.S. 1955; F.R.C.S. Edin.
1

M.B., Ch.B. 1952, U. N.Z.; F. 1971,
M. 1959, R.CP. Edin.;
M.R.A.C.P.1971; D.C.H.,R.C.P.
Lond. and R.C.S. Eng. 1959

.B., ChB. 1963, U. Otago;

R.CG.P. 1971

., Ch.B. 1947, U. N.Z.

ChB 1949 U. N.Z.

. 1973, U. Sydney .
. 1965, U. Otago,
. Edin. 1973

. 1968, U. Adelaide

, B.Chir. 1935, U. Camb.;
. 1939 D.P.M. 1952, .

M.B,, Ch.B. 1921, U. N.Z.

M.B.,, ChB. 1950, U. N.Z.;
FFARCS Eng. 1956;
F.F.AR.A.C.S. 1956

M.B,, Ch . 1966, U. Otago

M.B.,, Ch.B. 1938, U. N.Z.; F.R.C.S.
Eng. 1948; F.R.A.C.S. 1955; F.
1953, M. 1947, R.C.0.G.

M.B., Ch.B. 1953, B.Med.Sc. 1951,
U. N.Z.; F.R.CS. Eng. 1961;
F.R.C.S. Edin. 1961; F.R.A.C.S.
1963; M.R.C.0.G. 1960

M.B., Ch.B. 1966, U. Otago

M.B., Ch.B. 1967, U. Otago

M.D, 1971, U. Otago; M.B., Ch.B.
1947, U. N.Z.; M.R.C.G.P. 1964
M.B.,, B.Chir. 1945, U. Camb.;

F.R.C.S. Edin. 1948; F.R.A.C.S.
1957
M.B,, B.S. 1959, U. Hong Kong

M.B,, B.S. 1972, U. Singapore

X-ray Department, Wimmera Base
Hospital, Horsham, Victoria 3400,
Australia.

Care of Whangarei Base Hospital,
Whangarei.

5 Mills Street, Eltham.

46 Kildare Avenue, St. Heliers, Auck-
land 5.

134 London Street, Dunedin.

54 Sarsfield Sfréet,
Auckland 2.

Herne Bay,

Care of U.S. Embassy, P.O. Box 1190,
Wellington.

82 Mountain Road, Epsom, Auck-
land 3.

Australian Red Cross Society, Blood
Transfusion Service, Box
1174, Boroko, Papua.

23 Third Avenue, Worthing, Sussex,
England.

Geriatric Service, Napier Hospital,
Napier.

Department of Medicine, University
of Otago Medical School, P.O. Box
913, Dunedin.

8 August Place, One Tree Hill, Auck-
land 5.

Department of Surgery, University
New Building, Teviot Place,
Edinburgh 8, Scotland,

348 Featherston Street, Palmerston
North.

10 Ganges Road, Khandallah, Wel-
lington 4.

Cable Bay Road, Hira, R.D.1, Nelson.

17 Patterson Avenue, Mission Bay,
Auckland 5.

Nelson Hospital, Nelson,

39 Hohiria Road, Hataitai, Wellington
3

P.O. Box 653, Whyalla, South
Australia 5600.

11A Marine Drive,
Wellington.

Lowry Bay,

18 Wade Street, Wadestown, Wel-
lington 1.

18 Wa(lie Street, Wadestown, Welling-
ton 1.

Division of Biology, California
Institute of Technology, Pasadena,
California 91109, U.S.A.

Department of Obstetncs and Gynae-
cology, Medical School, P.O. Box
913, Dunedin.

123 Remuera Road, Auckland 5.

Suite 101, 400 Walmer Road, Toronto
10, Ontario, Canada.

Care of H. L. Wright, R.D. 1, Tirau,
Waikato.

Waikato Hospital,
Hamilton.

18 Crocus Place, Remuera, Auck-
land 5

87 Lai Chi Kok Road, Ground Floor,
Kowloon, Hong Kong.

Care of Auckland Hospital Board,
P.O. Box 5546, Auckland.

Private Bag,



